October 6, 2023 BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK Page No: 1
10:58 AM Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id
P.0. Type: All Open: N Paid: Y  Void: N
Range: First to Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: N
Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 09/29/23 to 10/12/23  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
vendors: All Include Non-Budgeted: Y
Rcvd Batch Id Range: First  to Last
Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Item Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ACEOU010 ACE OUTDOOR POWER EQUIP, AKA
23-00795 09/13/23 Mower parts/wacker heads
1 Spacer Front Wheel 42.22 3-01-26-310-310-220 PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERTALS P 43878 09/13/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 309883 N
Tracking Id: 000000165 DIXIE CHOPPER (2017)
2 Autocut 25 2 Bulk 167.94 3-01-26-310-310-220 PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERTALS P 43878 09/13/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 309883 N
3 Wdmt, Bracket,Roller 117.98 3-01-26-310-310-220 PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERTALS P 43878 09/13/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 309883 N
Tracking Id: 000000165 DIXIE CHOPPER (2017)
4 Bolt 3/8 16x1 CarrFT 6.50 3-01-26-310-310-220 PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERTALS P 43878 09/13/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 309883 N
Tracking Id: 000000165 DIXIE CHOPPER (2017)
5 Nut 3/8 16 Flange Nyl 6.50 3-01-26-310-310-220 PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43878 09/13/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 309883 N
Tracking Id: 000000165 DIXIE CHOPPER (2017)
6 Bolt 5/8 11x6 Carr PT 13.61 3-01-26-310-310-220 PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERTALS P 43878 09/13/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 309883 N
Tracking Id: 000000165 DIXIE CHOPPER (2017)
7 Washer 5/8x1 3/4x1/8 6.50 3-01-26-310-310-220 PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43878 09/13/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 309883 N
Tracking Id: 000000165 DIXIE CHOPPER (2017)
8 Nut 5/8 11 Nyloc Jam 6.50 3-01-26-310-310-220 PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43878 09/13/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 309883 N
Tracking Id: 000000165 DIXIE CHOPPER (2017)
9 Bolt 5/8 11x7 Carr PT 22,13 3-01-26-310-310-220 PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERTALS P 43878 09/13/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 309883 N
Tracking Id: 000000165 DIXIE CHOPPER (2017)
389.88
vendor Total: 389.88

AMAZONOL = AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES
23-00353 04/17/23 2023 W/S BLANKET MISC SUPPLIES

B

6 8/21 MISC SUPPLIES 49,95 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
7 9/20 MISC SUPPLIES 93.13 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS
143.08

23-00463 05/18/23 2023 DPW MISC PARTS BLANKET
12 9/07 MISC PARTS SUPPLIES DPW 54.68

B
3-01-26-310-310-220

B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS

P 10390 04/17/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 INR1-PTX4-WICV N
P 10390 04/17/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 1Y13-QGQX-9KWP N

P 43879 09/01/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 13WY-NJKT-HVRH N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
AMAZONO1 AMAZON.CAPITAL SERVICES Continued
23-00463 05/18/23 2023 DPW MISC PARTS BLANKET Continued
13 9/16 MISC PARTS SUPPLIES DPW 83.25 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43879 09/01/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 1TTD-9Y4W-YDC6 N
137.93
23-00725 08/21/23 Lifeguard Radio Bats/pulse mon
1 Takoci 2pk Replacement Battery 147.00 3-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 43879 08/21/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 1vWM-T9F3-36QM N
2 Zacurate 500C Elite Fingertip 104.97 3-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 43879 08/21/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 1vWM-T9F3-36QM N
251,97
23-00736 08/25/23 LG Radio Antennas/clips
1 AOWESM Stainless Steel Spring 19.90 3-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 43879 08/25/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 1Xwv-3DK4-TFGC N
2 Tmoufulo (10 pack) Belt Clip 42,66 3-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 43879 08/25/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 16DI-YMKX-MVID N
3 10pack whip antenna for 52.36 3-01-28-390-390-220 B BEACH PATROL-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 43879 08/25/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 16DI-YMKX-MVID N
114.92
Vendor Total: 647.90
ATLANO30 ATLANTIC PLUMBING SUPPLY CORP.
23-00020 01/11/23 2023 BLANKET, PLUMBING SUPPLY B
8 9/20 MISC SUPPLIES 15.09 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10391 01/11/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 $3960360.001 N
9 9/25 MISC SUPPLIES 23,42 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10391 01/11/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 $3962672.001 N
10 9/27 MISC SUPPLIES 7.97 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10391 01/11/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 $3964111.001 N
46.48
Vendor Total: 46.48
ATLANO4Q ATLANTIC PRINTING COMPANY,
23-00813 09/19/23 case file folders
1 Evidence/Property envelopes 542.00 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43880 09/19/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 13489 N
Vendor Total: 542.00
BESAF010 B SAFE, INC
23-00202 03/01/23 2023 BLANKET FOR RADIO MONITOR B
44 BH 1701 INSPEC MOBILIZ SERVICE 10.00 3-01-26-310-310-210 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43881 09/08/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 3953109 N

vendor Total: 10.00
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

BONNIO10 BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ
23-00170 02/23/23 2023 blanket for prosecutor se B
10 SEP PROSECUTOR SERVICES 2,625.00 3-01-25-275-275-207 B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES

vendor Total: 2,625.00
BRICK002 BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA
23-00167 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET-WATER LAB TESTS B
10 SEP LAB TESTS 142,00 3-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.

vendor Total: 142.00

BUIL0010 BUILDERS GENERAL SUPPLY CO
23-00847 10/03/23 Fascia hoard for LG Shack

1 1x6 Azek PVC Trim-board 4/18 252,72 3-01-28-380-383-220 B BEACH,BAYFRONT-MATERIALS
Vendor Total: 252.72
CARLS010 CARL'S FENCING & DECKING
23-00712 08/16/23 ] Street lot fence
1 Supply and install 7 sections 2,928.00 3-01-26-310-310-264 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC.
vendor Total: 2,928.00
CMEASO10 (CME ASSOCIATES
23-00836 09/28/23 ENGINEERING SERVICES
1 DOMOWICZ 3/24/23 628.00 E-12-21-000-000-024 B DOMOWICZ, B52/L28

2 KOLZHEIMER 9/29/22 3/24/23
3 KOLZHEIMER 10/25/22

4 KOLZHEIMER 11/21/22

5 IODICE 8/30/23

796.00
105.00
280.00
245.00

E-12-22-000-000-012
E-12-22-000-000-012
E-12-22-000-000-012
E-12-25-000-023-006

B HOLZHEIMER
B HOLZHEIMER
B HOLZHEIMER
B I0DICI, 212 11TH AVE., BLOCK 4, LOT 6

6 VERIZON 6/30/23 140,00 E-12-21-000-000-007 B VERIZON/CELLCO
7 VERIZON 8/03/23 980.00 E-12-21-000-000-007 B VERIZON/CELLCO
3,174.00
vendor Total: 3,174.00

P 43882 08/29/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 SEP/2023

P 10392 09/01/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 14-00082

P 43883 10/03/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 1190112

P 43884 08/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 023-10383-2

U U U U U U 4O

1026 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0325038
1026 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0313358
1026 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0315009
1026 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0316727
1026 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0336430
1026 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0332573
1026 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0333947

N

=Z=E=ZZ====z====
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

COAST025 (COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC

23-00286 03/31/23 2023 BLANKET FOR BACK UP SERV B

10 SEPT BACK UP SERVICES 420,00 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS
23-00376 04/20/23 2023 blanket for gcc 0365 host B

8 365 HOSTING FOR OCT 924,00 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS

vendor Total: 1,344.00

CONSH010  CONSHOHOCKEN STEEL PROD INC
23-00675 07/31/23 20CY OPEN R/O CONT(SCRAPMETAL)

1 20YD Ro11 Off Container - Demo 6,055.00 G-01-41-569-000-004 B NJ RECYCLING TONNAGE GRANT 2020-2022
2 De]ivery 575.00 G-01-41-569-000-004 B NJ RECYCLING TONNAGE GRANT 2020-2022
6,630.00
vendor Total: 6,630.00

C00PEQ01 COOPER ELECTRIC SUPPLY (CO.
23-00064 01/19/23 2023 BLANKET- ELECTRICAL PARTS B

17 9/14 PARTS/SUPPLIES 10.62 3-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP
18 9/18 PARTS/SUPPLIES 85.98 3-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP
19 9/29 PARTS/SUPPLIES 72.82 3-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP
20 9/26 PARTS/SUPPLIES 430.99 3-01-26-310-310-233 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP
600.41
vendor Total: 600.41

CORE0020 CORE & MAIN, LP
23-00772 09/06/23 5/8 WATER METER REGISTERS
1 SRII REG 5/8 TRPL 6' 1,800.00

3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS

vendor Total: 1,800.00
CREAT007 CREATIVE MANAGEMENT INC.
23-00010 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Gasoline B
22 09/21 REG GASOLINE 2,101.44 3-01-31-460-460-252

P 43885 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 104366

P 43885 09/22/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 103371

P 43886 07/31/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 2019399
P 43886 07/31/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 2019399

P 43887 09/22/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 $S052981538.001
P 43887 09/22/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 $053016815.001
P 43887 09/22/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 $053133208.001
P 43887 09/22/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 $053097276.001

P 10393 09/06/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 7539513

B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 43888 08/29/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 350794

=== =

N
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Vendor # Name

PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
CREAT007 CREATIVE MANAGEMENT INC. Continued
23-00010 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Gasoline Continued
23 09/29 REG GASOLINE 1,075.18 3-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 43888 10/05/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 351865 N
3,176.62
vendor Total: 3,176.62
EAGLEQ20 EAGLE POINT GUN
22-00933 10/14/22 Ammo
4 P9HSTL 1,077.16 2-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 43889 10/03/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 147567 N
23-00844 10/03/23 AMMO PURCHASES B
1 AMMO PURCHASES 0.00 3-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 0 10/03/23 10/03/23 N
vendor Total: 1,077.16
EARTHO01 EARTHCAM, INC
23-00166 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WEB CAM B
10 SEP WEB CAM SERVICES 250.00 3-01-26-310-310-255 B PUBLIC BLDG&GROUNDS-TELECOMMUN/PHONES/TE P 43890 02/23/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 ws1005235172 N
vendor Total: 250.00
EASTEQO8 EASTERN AUTO PARTS
23-00021 01/12/23 2023 Blanket-Auto Parts B
80 7/21 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 351.37 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 43891 07/20/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 *1v480963 N
Tracking Id: 0000000068 VEH# 2704 2017 CHEVY TAHOE (CHIEF'S TRUCK) 55401
81 8/14 MISC PARTS/SUPPLIES 177.41 3-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 43891 05/15/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 91v486744 N
Tracking Id: 0000000111 VEH #25 2013 FORD F150 VIN38170
528.78
23-00828 09/25/23 PEC1208-104 1/4-20X375 KIT
1 PEC1208-104 1/4-20X375 KIT 58.38 G-01-41-595-000-008 B 2023 PUMP QUT BOAT P 43891 09/25/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 91v475081 N

Tracking Id: 0000000077 WATER WARRIOR - PUMP OUT BOAT

vendor Total: 587.16
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl
ELIZAO05 ELIZABETH BOETTGER
23-00832 09/25/23 AUGUST CALL OUTS
1 AUGUST CALL OUTS 500.00 3-01-43-490-490-264 B MUNICIPAL COURT-SERVICES, MISC. P 43892 09/25/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 AUG/2023 N
vendor Total: 500.00
ENFOR0L0 ENFORSYS POLICE SYSTEMS, INC
23-00237 03/10/23 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE POLISYS LEG
1 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE POLISYS LEG 2,940.00 3-01-25-240-240-264 B POLICE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 43893 03/10/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 11551 N
vendor Total: 2,940.00
ES0S0005 ESO SOLUTIONS INC
23-00639 07/19/23 ER-NFITS PACKAGE 7/1-6/30/24
1 ER-NFITS PACKAGE 7/1-6/30/24 956.34 3-01-25-265-265-264 B FIRE DEPT.-SERVICES, MISC. P 43894 07/19/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 ES0+112749 N
vendor Total: 956.34

GREGO001 GREGORY J. HOCK, ESQUIRE
23-00837 09/28/23 LEGAL SERVICES

1 BEACH I 3-28-23 262.50 E-12-22-000-000-008 B BEACH I 23 FARRAGUT

2 BEACH I 3-28-23 210.00 E-12-22-000-000-008 B BEACH I 23 FARRAGUT

3 BEACH I 7-25-23 142.50 E-12-22-000-000-008 B BEACH I 23 FARRAGUT

4 VERIZON 7-25-23 712.50 E-12-21-000-000-007 B VERIZON/CELLCO

5 IOFICE 8-22-23 352.50 E-12-25-000-023-006 B I0DICI, 212 11TH AVE., BLOCK 4, LOT 6
1,680.00

vendor Total: 1,680.00
HOMANOO5  HFA
23-00856 10/06/23 2022 AUDIT SERVICES
1 2022 AUDIT SERVICES 2,500.00 3-01-20-135-135-209 B AUDIT SERV-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS

vendor Total: 2,500.00

1027 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 23-01 3-28-23
1027 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 23-01 5-21-23
1027 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 23-01 5-21-23
1027 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 23-03 7-25-23
1027 09/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 23-03 7-25-23

U U U U 4O

P 43895 10/06/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 57583

=Z=E======
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Vendor # Name
PO # PO Date Description Contract PO Type First  Rcvd chk/void 1099
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice Excl

HORIZ010 HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SD NJ
23-00004 01/11/23 2023 BLANKET FOR DENTAL PLAN B
11 OCT DENTAL PLAN 2,777.78 3-01-23-220-220-261 B GROUP INS.-HEALTH INSURANCE P 43896 07/10/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 302538053 N
vendor Total: 2,777.78

JCPLO010 JCP & L

23-00136 02/14/23 2023 BLANKET FOR ELECTRIC & ST B
161 14068 N OCEAN TO 09/31 92.33 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43897 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100105044075SEP N
162 3 ST METER SHOP TO 9/17 28.63 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43897 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100112744246SEP N
163 1400C N OCEAN TO 09/31 325.23  3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43897 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100076898251SEP N
164 1700 N OCEAN TO 9/31 4.09 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43897 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100105118416SEP N
165 BEACH HQ TO 09/31 458.97 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43897 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100109639474SEP N
166 DELANEY PLAZA TO 09/31 17.44  3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43897 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100020409510SEP N
167 1406A N OCEAN TO 09/31 332.55 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43897 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100108911551SEP N
168 1311 N OCEAN TO 09/31 4.09 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43897 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100108431634SEP N
169 1406D N OCEAN TO 9/31 326.51 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43897 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100075646933SEP N
170 MASTER ACCT TO 09/31 5,604.61 3-01-31-430-430-251 B ELECTRICITY P 43897 02/14/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 95019534051 N
175 12TH AV WATER TOWER TO 09\8/31 4.09 3-09-55-502-502-251 B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY P 10394 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100113524407SEP N
176 weLL 10 TO 09/31 260.06 3-09-55-502-502-251 B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY P 10394 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100104798986SEP N
177 MUA MASTER ACCT TO 9/31 5,875.22  3-09-55-502-502-251 B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY P 10394 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 95019534060 N
178 01 3 & ST T0 09/31 83.32 3-27-55-502-502-251 B MARINA-ELECTRICITY P 4062 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100114168295SEP N
179 K ST 70 09/31 691.04 3-27-55-502-502-251 B MARINA-ELECTRICITY P 4062 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100056402603SEP N
180 3 ST 7O 09/31 231.21 3-27-55-502-502-251 B MARINA-ELECTRICITY P 4062 09/07/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100103943823SEP N
14,339.39

23-00854 10/05/23 D PALM TO 9/15/23

1 D PALM TO 9/15/23 116.19 C-04-22-001-000-110 B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY P 4442 10/05/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100153457898SEP N

2 D PALM TO 9/15/23 245.34  C-04-22-001-000-110 B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY P 4442 10/05/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 100153457948SEP N

361.53

vendor Total: 14,700.92

JERSE050  JERSEY RENTS

23-00807 09/18/23 OEM LIGHT TOWER REPAIR
1 CAPACITOR, WACKER LT SERIES 81.68 3-01-25-252-252-206 B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 43898 09/18/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0127633-01 N
2 CAPACITOR, WACKER LT SERIES 47.03  3-01-25-252-252-206 B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 43898 09/18/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0127633-01 N
3 MISC SHIPPING 35.00 3-01-25-252-252-206 B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 43898 09/18/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0127633-01 N
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JERSEQ50  JERSEY RENTS Continued
23-00807 09/18/23 OEM LIGHT TOWER REPAIR Continued
4 ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE 12.95 3-01-25-252-252-206 B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 43898 09/18/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0127633-01 N
5 SHOP SUPPLIES 3.54 3-01-25-252-252-206 B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 43898 09/18/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0127633-01 N
6 LABOR CHARGE 400.00 3-01-25-252-252-206 B EMERGENCY MGMT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM P 43898 09/18/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 0127633-01 N
580.20
vendor Total: 580.20
JIMCUOL0 JIM CURLEY GMC TRUCK INC
23-00087 01/24/23 2023 BLANKET - PD AUTO PARTS B
11 9/19 MISC PARTS 562.04 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 43899 02/17/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 83655 N
Tracking Id: 000000168 VEH #2702 2019 CHEVY TAHOE
23-00636 07/18/23 2023 DPW BLANKET - GMC PARTS B
3 9/08 MISC PARTS 182.28 3-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 43899 07/18/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 83547 N

Tracking Id: 0000000090 VEH# 26 2012 GMC SIERRA PICK UP 1GT02zCG9CZ206859

23-00835 09/27/23 2705 DIAGNOSTICS
1 2705 DIAGNOSTICS 1,514.63 3-01-25-240-240-205 B POLICE- MOTOR VEHICLES PARTS & SERVICE P 43899 09/27/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 69145 N
Tracking Id: 0000000151 VEH# 2705 2016 CHEVY SILVERADO POLICE NEC2GG132131

vendor Total: 2,258.95
JOHNDOO1 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC
23-00318 04/10/23 2023 BLANKET IRRIGATION PARTS B
3 %/29 misc parts/supp 420.53  3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10395 04/10/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 135024355-001 N
vendor Total: 420.53
KUR KURTIS JONES/WIND WOLVES
23-00568 06/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR KITE NIGHT B
1 2023 BLANKET FOR KITE NIGHT 0.00 3-01-28-370-370-228 B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS P 0 06/23/23 09/29/23 N

vendor Total: 0.00
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LONGKOO5 LONG KEY MARINA, INC
23-00458 05/18/23 2023 blanket for gas & supplie

B

7 GAS T0 10/02/23 535.22 G-01-41-595-000-008
Tracking Id: 0000000148 POLUTION SOLUTION - PUMP OUT BOAT

Vendor Total: 535,22
MGLPRO10 MGL FORMS-SYSTEMS, LLC
23-00576 06/28/23 2024 Dog License
1 2024 Dog License Tags 166.00
Vendor Total: 166.00

MRKEY010 MR KEYS INC/BRICK LOCKSMITH
23-00533 06/14/23 Borough Hall Lock ChangedMaint

1 Rekey Two Mortises one Rim 75.00
2 Keys Schlage SC1 90.00
3 Service and Labor -Remove push 175.00
340.00

vendor Total: 340.00

NATIO05S5 LEASE SERVICING CENTER INC
23-00853 10/05/23 2020 BOBCAT T4 DUE 10/11/23
1 2020 BOBCAT T4 DUE 10/11/23 3,984.08

vendor Total: 3,984.08

NEWJEOL0 NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS CO
23-00142 02/15/23 2023 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS

74 12TH AV TO 09/13 58.41
75 13TH AV T0 09/13 42.00
76 DECATUR AV NW TO 09/13 42.00
77 DECATUR AV T0 09/13 57.50
78 6TH & CENTRAL TO 09/13 75.91
79 39 3 ST 10 09/13 42.00
80 13TH & BARN TO 09-13 42.00
81 1616 LAKE AV TO 09-13 48.83

A-18-56-850-000-801

3-
3-
3

01-2
01-
01-2

2

6-310-310-262
6-310-310-262
6-310-310-262

3-01-26-310-310-237

wwwwwwww

mmwwwwww

B
-31-446-446-256
-31-446-446-256
-31-446-446-256
-31-446-446-256
-31-446-446-256
-31-446-446-256
-55-502-502-256
-55-502-502-256

B

2023 PUMP OUT BOAT

B ANIMAL CONTROL EXPENSES

oo oo o o @

B

PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE
PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ACQUISIT OTHER EQUIMT

NATURAL GAS
NATURAL GAS
NATURAL GAS
NATURAL GAS
NATURAL GAS
NATURAL GAS

B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS
B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS

P 43900 09/06/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 6314 N
P 3215 06/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 200161 N
P 43901 06/14/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 45811 N
P 43901 06/14/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 45811 N
P 43901 06/14/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 45811 N

P 43902 10/05/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 56188-10-2023 N

P 43903 06/02/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 054726360011SEP N
P 43903 06/02/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 054726360118SEP N
P 43903 06/02/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 034711652118SEP N
P 43903 06/02/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 034711652214SEP N
P 43903 06/02/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 01470180815SEP N
P 43903 06/02/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 220009380880SEP N
P 10396 04/03/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 054726023015SEP N
P 10396 04/03/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 04471687101YSEP N
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NEWJEOL0 NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS CO Continued

23-00142 02/15/23 2023 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS  Continued
82 1201 BARNEGAT TO 09-13 42.00 3-09-55-502-502-256 B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS
450.65
vendor Total: 450.65
NJFIR010 NJ FIRE EQUIPMENT CO
23-00816 09/20/23 SCOTT 4500 PSI CAR CYL
1 SCOTT 4500 PSI CAR CYL 8,368.20 3-01-25-265-265-235 B FIRE DEPT-FIRE AND SAFETY EQUIPMENT
vendor Total: 8,368.20

NISTA020 NJ DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
23-00843 10/02/23 SEPT MONTHLY DOG LIC REPORT
1 SEPT DOG LIC REPORT 1.20

A-18-56-850-000-802 B ANIMAL CONTROL-DUE TO THE STATE OF NJ

vendor Total: 1.20

NJSTLO10 NJ LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES
23-00773 09/06/23 Legislative Bulletin 2023-24

1 Legis]ative Bulletin 2023-24 14.00 3-01-20-100-100-264 B ADMINISTRATIVE-SERVICES, MISC.
23-00804 09/18/23 NILM Conference
1 NJLM Conference 420.00 3-01-20-110-110-222 B MAYOR & COUNCIL-EDU/TRAIN/CONFERENCE
Vendor Total: 434.00

ONECAO01 ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
23-00164 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET FOR MARK OUTS B
10 SEPTEMBER MARK OUTS 50.05 3-09-55-502-502-264 B WATER SEWER-SERVICES, MISC.

vendor Total: 50.05

OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM
23-00031 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB B
79 1701 N OCEAN AV TO 10-21 142.47 1-440-440-254
80 POLICE TO 10/21 313.50 1-440-440-254

B TELEPHONE/INTERNET

3-01-3
3-01-3 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET

P 10396 04/03/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 220008110749SEP N

P 43904 09/20/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 71248 N
P 3216 10/02/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 N
P 43905 09/06/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 23B-9168 N
P 43905 09/18/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 N
P 10397 02/23/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 3095138 N
P 43906 07/26/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 0CT-2023 N
P 43906 07/26/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 0CT-2023 N
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Vendor # Name
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OPTIMO10 OPTIMUM Continued

23-00031 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR INT/CAB Continued

81 MUN COURT TO 10/21 69.45 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43906 07/26/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 0CT-2023 N
82 pPw T0 10/21 196.35 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43906 07/26/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 0CT-2023 N
83 CODE OFFICE TO 10/07 219.75  3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43906 07/26/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 0CT-2023 N
84 39 1 ST T0 10/07 182.65 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43906 07/26/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 0CT-2023 N
85 BEACH CONTROL TO 10/21 119.40 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43906 07/26/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 0CT-2023 N
86 LIFEGUARD TO 10/31 265.60 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43906 07/26/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 0CT-2023 N
87 MARINA TO 10/07 154.13  3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43906 07/26/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 0CT-2023 N

1,663.30

vendor Total: 1,663.30
ORCHAOOS ORCHARD;S HYDRAULIC SERVICE IN
23-00345 04/17/23 REPAI HYD CYLINDER
1 REPAI HYD CYLINDER 19,359.85 3-01-25-265-265-205 B FIRE DEPT-MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SER P 43907 04/17/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 141801 N
vendor Total: 19,359.85
RIGGI010 RIGGINS, INC
23-00011 01/11/23 2023 Blanket - Diesel Fuel B
19 9/26 DIESEL FUEL 3 PG III 2,000,660 3-01-31-460-460-252 B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL P 43908 08/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 75108079 N
vendor Total: 2,006.66

ROTHS010 ROTHSTEIN, MANDELL, STROHM,
23-00852 10/05/23 SERVICES RENDERED FOR (9-2023

1 CELLULAR FOR 09-2023 1,376.00 3-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 43909 10/05/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 15486 N

2 D PALM FOR (9-2023 4,203.00 C-04-22-001-000-110 B ORD#01-2022 ACQ OF REAL PROPERTY P 4443 10/05/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 15487 N

3 GENERAL FOR 09-2023 2,784.00 3-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 43909 10/05/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 15486 N

4 GENERAL/LABOR FOR (09-2023 7,696.00 3-01-20-155-155-208 B LEGAL SERVICES-CONSULT & SPEC. SVC P 43909 10/05/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 15489 N
16,059.00

vendor Total: 16,059.00

SAFET010 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC
23-00451 05/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PRESSURER WAS B
4 30G PARTS WASHER SOLVENT 384.92 3-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 43910 05/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 92646163 N
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SAFET010 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC Continued
23-00451 05/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PRESSURER WAS Continued
5 FUEL SURCHARGE 18.11 3-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 43910 05/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 92646163 N
403.03
vendor Total: 403.03
SEAB0010 SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC
23-00165 02/23/23 2023 BLANKET - WELDING TNK RNT B
10 SEP WELDING SERVIES 120.00 3-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 43911 02/23/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 358703 N
vendor Total: 120.00

SHERWO10 ~SHERWIN WILLIAMS
23-00801 09/15/23 PAINT - ADMIN OFFICE

1 PROCL LTX SG EXTRA 41,00 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43912 09/15/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 3836-4 N
2 CASHMERE ES EXTRA Color: Icy 145,98 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43912 09/15/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 3836-4 N
3 Discount 60% 87.59- 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43912 09/15/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 3836-4 N
4 CASHMERE ES EXTRA Co]or:Aviary 72.99 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43912 09/15/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 3836-4 N
5 Discount 60% 43.79- 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43912 09/15/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 3836-4 N
6 CS N/P 3: Trim Brush 28,97 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43912 09/15/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 3836-4 N
7 CS SWOVEN 9x3/8 3PK 20,29 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43912 09/15/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 3836-4 N
8 QS 4" PREMIUM PAD ED 3.91 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43912 09/15/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 3836-4 N
9 QS 4" PAD EDGER 2PK 10.90 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43912 09/15/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 3836-4 N
192.66
Vendor Total: 192.66
SHREDO15 SHRED IT USA LLC
23-00122 02/06/23 2023 BLANKET FOR SHRED SERVICE B
27 SEPTEMBER SHRED SERVICES 70.48 3-01-20-100-100-209 B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43913 08/02/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 8004891878 N
28 SEPTEMBER SHRED SERVICES 226.94 3-01-25-240-240-209 B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43913 06/02/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 8004885638 N
297.42

vendor Total: 297.42
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STATEOL0 STATE OF NEW JERSEY PWT
23-00842 10/02/23 3RD QTR 2023 WATER TAX
1 2023 3RD QUARTER 349.10

vendor Total: 349,10

STEWAOOL ~ STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC/
23-00036 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PRINT SUP/M

41 AUG PRINTER SERV/SUPPLIES 262.65
42 AUG PRINTER SERV/SUPPLIES 265.76
43 AUG PRINTER SERV/SUPPLIES 81.44
44 AUG PRINTER SERV/SUPPLIES 60.00
45 AUG PRINTER SERV/SUPPLIES 81.44
751.29

Vendor Total: 751.29

TREASO60 TREAS, ST OF NJ-DEPT OF C & F
23-00850 10/04/23 QUARTERLY REPORT-MARRIAGE LIC
1 QTRLY REPORT-JULY-SEPT 175.00

vendor Total: 175.00
TREAS135 TREASURER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY
23-00855 10/06/23 3RD QTR TRAINING FUND REPORT
1 3RD QTR TRAINING FUND REPORT 2,153.00
vendor Total: 2,153.00

VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR
23-00037 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET PD WIFI 1180-1

11 OCT PD WIFI SERVICE 304.08
23-00147 02/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR CELL PH 350-1
28 SEP CELL PHONE SERVICE 814.56
29 SEP CELL PHOME SERVICE 41.26

3-09-55-502-502-210

3-01-2
3-01-2
3-01-2
3-01-4
3-01-2

B
0-100-100-209
5-240-240-209
6-300-300-264
3-490-490-232
2-195-195-264

3-01-55-001-000-051

3-01-55-001-000-035

B

3-01-25-240-240-238

-01-
-09-

3
5

B
1-440-440-254
5-502-502-254

B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 10398 10/02/23 10/05/23 10/12/23

B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS P 43914 07/26/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 IN1909311
B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES P 43914 07/26/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 IN1909311
B PUBLIC WORKS-SERVICES, MISC. P 43914 07/26/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 IN1909311
B MUNI COURT-OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES P 43914 01/13/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 IN1909311
B CODE ENFORCEMENT-SERVICES, MISC. P 43914 07/26/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 IN1909311

B Due to State of NJ - Marriage Lic Fees P 43915 10/04/23 10/05/23 10/12/23

B DUE STATE-DCA SURCHARGE FEES

P 43916 10/06/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 3RD QTR 2023

B POLICE-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESSING EQUIP P 43917 07/06/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 9945519189

B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43917 08/17/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9945142177
B WATER/SEWER-TELEPHONE/ TELLECOMM CHARGES P 10399 02/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9945142177

=Z=E======
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VERIZ001 VERIZON WIRELESS CELLULAR Continued
23-00147 02/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR CELL PH 350-1 Continued
30 SEP CELL PHONE SERVICE 42,78 3-27-55-502-502-254 B MARINA-TELEPHONE CHARGES P 4063 02/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9945142177 N
898.60
23-00148 02/16/23 2023 BLANKET FOR WIFI 350-2 B
9 SEPTEMBER WIFI SERVICES 114,03 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43917 07/06/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9945142178 N
vendor Total: 1,316.71
VERIZ010 VERIZON
23-00076 01/20/23 2023 BLANKET FOR PHONES B
24 2100 SEPT/2023 120.00 3-01-31-440-440-254 B TELEPHONE/INTERNET P 43918 09/22/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 2100-09/23 N
23-00829 09/25/23 monthly recurring charges
1 monthly recurring charges AUG 245,13 3-01-25-240-240-206 B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT P 43918 09/25/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 350000044969 N
2 outstanding charges 208.45 3-01-25-240-240-206 B POLICE-MAINTENANCE & OTHER EQUIPMENT P 43918 09/25/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 N
453.58
Vendor Total: 573.58
WBMASO0L WB MASON CO., INC
23-00405 05/03/23 DPW/WS OFFICE SUPPLIES BLANKET B
3 5/05 MISC SUPPLIES 3.86 3-01-26-300-300-216 B PUBLIC WORKS-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 05/03/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 238244751 N
23-00419 05/10/23 2023 BLANKET FOR OFFICE SUPP B
8 6/15 WATER JUGS 55.93 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 05/10/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 239139103 N
9 BOTTLE DEPOSITS 42.00 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 05/10/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 239139103 N
10 6/30 WATER JUGS 44,70 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 05/10/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 239466391 N
12 9/15 WATER JUGS 44.70 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 05/10/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 241179367 N
187.33
23-00674 07/28/23 OFFICE SUPPLIES
1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 298.24 3-01-22-195-195-216 B CODE ENFORCEMENT-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 07/28/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240080560 N
23-00710 08/16/23 office supplies
1 verbatim Store n go USB 25.18 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 08/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240862966 N
2 Flagship Recycled 30% 226.56 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 08/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240862966 N
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WBMAS001 WB MASON CO., INC Continued
23-00710 08/16/23 office supplies Continued
3 Paper Mate Write Bros 11.64 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 08/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240862966 N
4 Paper Mate Profile 5.20 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 08/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240862966 N
5 Universal Standard Chisel 1.35 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 08/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240862966 N
6 buracell Coppertop 9v 12.98 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 08/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240862966 N
7 adams Receipt Book, 14,98 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 08/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240862966 N
8 HP 962XL Ink Cartridge, 33.51 3-01-25-240-240-216 B POLICE-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 08/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240862966 N
331.40
23-00737 08/25/23 OFFICE SUPPIES
1 OFFICE SUPPIES 306.54 3-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 08/25/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240723863 N
2 OFFICE SUPPIES 51.64 3-01-20-100-100-216 B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES P 43919 10/05/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 240792670 N
358.18
vendor Total: 1,179.01
WWGRA010 W W GRAINGER INC
23-00039 01/13/23 2023 BLANKET-W/S MATERIALS B
24 8/28 MISC SUPPLIES 42.00 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10400 06/16/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9819378960 N
25 9/20 MISC SUPPLIES 353.85 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10400 06/16/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 9845170696 N
26 9/25 MISC SUPPLIES 196,32 3-09-55-502-502-220 B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS P 10400 06/16/23 10/06/23 10/12/23 9849595252 N
592.17
23-00800 09/14/23 DPW SUPPPLIES
1 Mag 1 cycle engine oil 31.20 3-01-26-310-310-220 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MATERIALS P 43920 09/14/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9837539445 N
2 Armor AT1 Cleanin Cloth 30ct 8.03 3-01-26-315-315-220 B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES P 43920 09/14/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9837539445 N
3 Timemist Metered Air Refill6.6 159,30 3-01-26-310-310-215 B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES P 43920 09/14/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9837539445 N
4 Dayton Wire Rope Sleeve 3/16 64.38 G-01-41-602-000-005 B CLEAN COMMUNITIES TOTAL P 43920 09/14/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9837539445 N
5 Dayton Galvanized Steel Cable 271.86 G-01-41-602-000-005 B CLEAN COMMUNITIES TOTAL P 43920 09/14/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9837539445 N
6 Tie Down Strap 15ft 4001b 2pk 56.88 3-01-26-300-300-220 B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES P 43920 09/14/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 9837539445 N
591.65
vendor Total: 1,183.82
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ZWUSA010 DOG WASTE DEPOT
23-00786 09/08/23 DOG POO BAGS
1 Dog Waste Rol1 Bag 30 roll cs 1,019.82 G-01-41-602-000-005 B CLEAN COMMUNITIES TOTAL P 43921 09/08/23 10/05/23 10/12/23 569669 N

vendor Total:

1,019.82

Total Purchase Orders: 73 Total

P.0. Line Items: 181 Total List Amount:

118,670.70  Total Void Amount:

0.00
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Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 2-01 1,077.16 0.00 0.00 1,077.16
CURRENT FUND BUDGET 3-01 88,522.93 0.00 0.00 88,522.93
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET 3-09 9,856.87 0.00 0.00 9,856.87
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET 3-27 1,048.35 0.00 0.00 1,048.35
Year Total: 99,428.15 0.00 0.00 99,428.15

ANIMAL CONTROL TRUST FUND A-18 167.20 0.00 0.00 167.20
GENERAL CAPITAL FUND C-04 4,564.53 0.00 0.00 4,564.53
TREASURER'S ESCROW E-12 4,854.00 0.00 0.00 4,854.00
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS G-01 8,579.66 0.00 0.00 8,579.66
Total Of A1l Funds: 118,670.70 0.00 0.00 118,670.70



